
HIOPCC Mass Minister Schedule 
February 2026 

 

Weekend 1, Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time  

Mass Date and Time January 31, 5:00pm 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 56-58 
Lector Debbie Bosworth 
EM Host 1 Martha Denard 
EM Host 2 Kathryn Williamson 
EM Cup 1 Roger Jackson 
EM Cup 2 Joe Shaw 
Altar Servers <<needed>>, <<needed>> 
Ushers Chris Andrews, Richard Atchison, Lee Curtis, Ernie Essig 

 

Mass Date and Time February 1, 8:30am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 56-58 
Lector Chantel Jno-Finn 
EM Host 1 Cyril LaGroue 
EM Host 2 Emma Mitros 
EM Cup 1 Jimmy Shields 
EM Cup 2 Richard Petty 
Altar Servers Wesley Lamp, Taylor Como 
Ushers Brian DePew, Kyle Cohagan, David McCay, Walker Peerson 

 

Mass Date and Time February 1, 11:00am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 56-58 
Lector Aronda Renda 
EM Host 1 Mike Dulion 
EM Host 2 Martha Winderweedle 
EM Cup 1 Jim Garrett 
EM Cup 2 Lenore Como 
Altar Servers Hayden Cremers, Walker Jones, Tiernan Jones 
Ushers Cathy Alfano, Vincent Alfano, Chris Cremers, Mike Ronilo 

 

 



 

Weekend 2, Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time  

Mass Date and Time February 7, 5:00pm 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 59-61 
Lector John Lucas 
EM Host 1 Debbie Bosworth 
EM Host 2 Donna Essig 
EM Cup 1 Richard Lawson 
EM Cup 2 Sarah Bryan 
Altar Servers Noah Boette, Lily Boette 
Ushers Chris Andrews, Ernie Essig, Tyler Marlow, Shawn Flack 

 

Mass Date and Time February 8, 8:30am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 59-61 
Lector Eugene Thibodeaux   
EM Host 1 Jimmy Shields 
EM Host 2 Tim Wall 
EM Cup 1 Chuck Regan 
EM Cup 2 Cywilla Fabijanic 
Altar Servers William Smart, Lavaughn Smart 
Ushers Kyle Cohagan, Ed Hassenbein, David McCay, Mark Thompson 

 

Mass Date and Time February 8, 11:00am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 59-61 
Lector Phil Foster 
EM Host 1 Lenore Como 
EM Host 2 Mike Ronilo 
EM Cup 1 Mike Dulion 
EM Cup 2 Celeste Romano 
Altar Servers Luke Guzdzial, Levi Guzdzial 
Ushers Cathy Alfano, Vincent Alfano, Daniel Jones, <<needed>> 

 

 

 

 



 

Weekend 3, Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time  

Mass Date and Time February 14, 5:00pm 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 62-65 
Lector Joseph Gravlee 
EM Host 1 Ann Forde 
EM Host 2 Joe Shaw 
EM Cup 1 Donna Essig 
EM Cup 2 Richard Lawson 
Altar Servers <<needed>>, <<needed>> 
Ushers Ernie Essig, Richard Atchison, Lee Curtis, Shawn Flack 

 

Mass Date and Time February 15, 8:30am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 62-65 
Lector Kristi Ozley 
EM Host 1 Susan Nelms 
EM Host 2 Richard Petty 
EM Cup 1 Cyril LaGroue 
EM Cup 2 Emma Mitros 
Altar Servers Harper Ozley, Noah Hill 
Ushers Brian DePew, Ed Hassenbein, Walker Peerson, Mark Thompson 

 

Mass Date and Time February 15, 11:00am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 62-65 
Lector Wendy Renda 
EM Host 1 Celeste Romano 
EM Host 2 Dan Jones 
EM Cup 1 Mike Dulion 
EM Cup 2 Lenore Como 
Altar Servers Lydia Mariano, Isaac Mariano 
Ushers Cathy Alfano, Vincent Alfano, Chris Cremers, Jim Garrett 

 

 

 

 



 

Ash Wednesday  

Mass Date and Time February 18, 6:30pm 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 66-69 
Lector Amy Jackson 
EM Host 1 Roger Jackson 
EM Host 2 Wendy Renda 
EM Cup 1 John Lucas 
EM Cup 2 <<needed>> 
Altar Servers Wesley Lamp, <<needed>> 
Ushers Kyle Cohagan, Brian DePew, <<needed>>, <<needed>> 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Weekend 4, First Sunday of Lent  

Mass Date and Time February 21, 5:00pm 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 70-74 
Lector Sarah Bryan 
EM Host 1 Kathryn Williamson 
EM Host 2 Richard Lawson 
EM Cup 1 Chris Andrews 
EM Cup 2 Ann Forde 
Altar Servers Noah Boette, Lily Boette 
Ushers Tyler Marlow, Lee Curtis, Shawn Flack, Richard Atchison 

 

Mass Date and Time February 22, 8:30am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 70-74 
Lector Cathie McCall 
EM Host 1 Chuck Regan 
EM Host 2 Peggy Giattina 
EM Cup 1 Tim Wall 
EM Cup 2 Jerry Chiarella 
Altar Servers Brady Cohagan, Connor Cohagan 
Ushers Brian DePew, Ed Hassenbein, David McCay, Walker Peerson 

 

Mass Date and Time February 22, 11:00am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 70-74 
Lector Fran Goforth 
EM Host 1 Jim Garrett 
EM Host 2 Mike Ronilo 
EM Cup 1 Lenore Como 
EM Cup 2 Martha Winderweedle 
Altar Servers Luke Guzdzial, Levi Guzdzial, Annalise Findley 
Ushers Cathy Alfano, Vincent Alfano, Daniel Jones, <<needed>> 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Weekend 4, Second Sunday of Lent  

Mass Date and Time February 28, 5:00pm 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 75-77 
Lector Debbie Bosworth 
EM Host 1 Martha Denard 
EM Host 2 Roger Jackson 
EM Cup 1 Ann Forde 
EM Cup 2 Joe Shaw 
Altar Servers <<needed>>, <<needed>> 
Ushers Chris Andrews, Richard Atchison, Lee Curtis, Tyler Marlow 

 

Mass Date and Time March 1, 8:30am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 75-77 
Lector Terri Scheufens 
EM Host 1 Cywilla Fabijanic 
EM Host 2 Jerry Chiarella 
EM Cup 1 Susan Nelms 
EM Cup 2 Peggy Giattina 
Altar Servers Jake Scheufens, Olivia Scheufens 
Ushers Kyle Cohagan, David McCay, Walker Peerson, Mark Thompson 

 

Mass Date and Time March 1, 11:00am 
Reading Workbook for Lectors 2026, pp. 75-77 
Lector David Romano 
EM Host 1 Martha Winderweedle 
EM Host 2 Celeste Romano 
EM Cup 1 Mike Dulion 
EM Cup 2 Wendy Renda 
Altar Servers Catie Cremers, Scarlett Jones, Camille Campbell 
Ushers Cathy Alfano, Vincent Alfano, Chris Cremers, Mike Ronilo 

 

 


